Palette Naturals

100% natural perfumery blending accords

PATCHOULI
INGREDIENT LIST

NAME

Benzyl Salicylate

Bulnesia Sarmientoi Wood Oil

Cistus Ladaniferus Leaf/Stem Extract
Citronellyl Acetate

Dipterocarpus Turbinatus Wood Qil
Dipteryx Odorata Seed Extract
Ferula Galbaniflua (Galbanum) Resin Oil
Juniperus Virginiana Oil
Methylbenzyl Acetate

Myroxylon Pereirae (Balsam Peru) Oil
Pogostemon Cablin Oil

Santalum Album (Sandalwood) Oil
Styrax Benzoin Gum

Triethyl Citrate

Vanilla Planifolia Fruit Extract
Vanillin

Vetiveria Zizanoides Root Extract

CAS No.

118-58-1
8016-23-7
8016-26-0

150-84-5
8030-55-5
8046-22-8

8023-91-4
8000-27-9
93-92-5
8007-00-9
8014-09-3
8006-87-9
9000-72-0
77-93-0
8024-06-4

121-33-5
8016-96-4



